FSE Skidpad 2023

E96
E32
E13
E74
E4
E6
E76
E29
E62
E27
E25
E24
E84
E97
E79
E44
E12
E45
E15
E95
E92
E87
E16
E17
E77
E19
E28
E73
E72
E31
E38
ES57
E55
E50
E42
E49

WHZ Racing Team
Running Snail Racing Team
FaSTTUBe
TU Brno Racing
NTHU Racing
Strohm und Soehne e.V.
FSB Racing Team
Elefant Racing e.V.

Formula Student Team Weingarten

Bern Racing Team
Prom Racing
TU Darmstadt Racing Team (EV)

University of Toronto Formula Racing

Mainfranken Racing e.V.
Rennschmiede Pforzheim
Fast Forest
EPFL Racing Team
BRS Motorsport
OWL Racing-Team
HofSpannung Motorsport e.V.
Oxford Brookes Racing
Democritus Racing Team
UPM Racing
ART TU Cluj-Napoca
eForce FEE Prague Formula
LUMotorsport
Herkules Racing Team
La eRacing e.V.
METU Formula Racing
PolSI Racing
Metropolia Motorsport
DTU Self Driving Car Project
Ben-Gurion Racing
UGent Racing
FaSTDa Racing
High-Octane Motorsports e.V.

75.00
62.53
51.55
51.55
50.86
47.10
45.43
40.56
36.21
29.42
28.01
27.73
27.17
20.42
13.87
7.31
4.64
3.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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4.74
5.72
5.10
5.04
5825)
5.15
0.00
8.37
0.00
5.39
6.59
0.00
5.64
5.79
5.71
5.83
6.36
9.47

4.78
5.87
5.01
4.86
5.03
5.038
0.00
7.09
0.00
5.43
5.41
0.00
5.63
5.69
555
6.03
6.56
7.30
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476
6.395
5.055
5.15
DSQ
5.09
DSQ
7.73
DSQ
5.41

DSQ
5.635
7.54
5.83
DSQ
6.86
8.385
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

4.74
5.08
5.04
5.03
5.03
5.08
5¥23)
7.30
6.55
5.40
5.47
5.51
5.39
5.57
5.77
5.73
5.63
6.26

4.67
5.12
4.98
5.00
5.10
5.07
6.4
6.72
6.16
5.32
5.30
5.27
5.61
5.48
5.54
5.86
6.08
5.79
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4.705
5.1
5.01
5.215
5.065
5.075
&.21,
7.01
6.355
5.36
5.385
5.39
B.7/
5.525
5.655
5.795
5.855
6.025
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

4.73
5.05
5.18
5.10
541
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4.71
5.015
5.16
5.045
5.695
DNF
5.48
5.315
5.245
5.385
DNF
DNF
51535
5.845
DNF
DNF
6.815
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
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-FORMULA

STUDENT

CZECH REPUBLIC

4.915 4.705

4.86 4.86
5.045 5.01
5.01 5.01
5.02 5.02
DNF 5.075
5.1 5.1
5.175 5.175
5.74 5.245
5.55 5.36
DNF 5.385
DNF 5.39
5.4 5.4
5.57 5.525
DNF 5.655
DNF 5.795
DSQ 5.855
DNF 6.025
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF



